
Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion
and challenge about the quality of the products

 Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

www.everdigm.com

전장

전폭

전고

차량중량

mm

mm

mm

kg

7,000

2,230

3,100

10,500

장비제원

Maker

Model

Power

eng

-

-

ps

rpm

Doosan

DV11

400

2,100

엔진

최대이론토출량

최대이론토출압력

최대이론수송거리

콘크리트실린더

유압 실린더

콘크리트배출시스템

㎥/h

㎥/h

bar

bar

m

m

mmmm

mm

mm

mm

로드

피스톤

로드

피스톤

수평

수직

직경직경

행정

실린더직경

로드직경

100

75

153

225

560

230

200200

2,100

160

90

S-Valve

펌프

호퍼용량 600 ℓ

호퍼

EVERDIGM CONCRETE PUMP ETP1015

Superior work performance


