



Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion and challenge about the quality of the products



Superior work performance

EVERDIGM CONCRETE PUMP ETP1015

장비제원			엔진			펌프				호퍼	
 전장	mm	7,000	Maker	_	Doosan	최대이론토출량	로드	m³/h	100	호퍼용량	600 Q
							피스톤	m³/h	75		
전폭	mm	2,230	Model	_	DV11	최대이론토출압력	로드	bar	153		
전고	mm	3,100	Power	ps	400		피스톤	bar	225		
						최대이론수송거리	수평	m	560		
차량중량	kg	10,500	eng	rpm	2,100		수직	m	230		
						콘크리트실린더	직경	mm	200		
							행정	mm	2,100		
							실린더직경	mm	160		
						유압 실린더	로드직경	mm	90		
						콘크리트배출시스템			S-Valve		